## *Turn-Key Dental Office For Sale or Lease* 6640 Embassy Boulevard, Port Richey, FL 34668





## For Sale or Lease

- 2,612± SF Professional Dental Office
- 6 Exam Rooms, 2 Denture/Crown Labs, & Surgery Room
- Reception, Waiting Room, 2 Restrooms, & Executive Office
- Additional Income from 700± SF Residential Apartment
- Equipment is Available For Sale or Lease
- Located in High-Density Residential Area on Busy Embassy Blvd.
- Sale Price: \$330,000
- Rental Rate: \$10.50 PSF Modified Gross



TARA HOLMBERG Sales Associate tholmberg@bhhsflpg.com 727-992-7101



SALLY STOPAY Sales Associate sstopay@bhhsflpg.com 727-858-4969



KRISTY MARCELLE Sales Associate kmarcelle@bhhsflpg.com 727-239-9424

Awarded #1 Producing Commercial Real Estate BHHS Affiliate in the United States 2012- 2015 **Teamwork | Integrity | Passion | Excellence** 

7916 Evolutions Way, Suite 210, Trinity, FL 34655 | 4950 West Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 300, Tampa, FL 33609 Fax 813.739.5703 | bhhsflpcommercial.com *Turn-Key Dental Office For Sale or Lease* 6640 Embassy Boulevard, Port Richey, FL 34668





DEMOGRAPHICS BY MILE			
	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
Total Population	14,302	62,758	123,023
Daytime Population	13,750	62,829	122,639
Avg. HH Income	\$41,747	\$47,125	\$51,819
Median Age	40.4	46.0	49.7
Total Households	5,816	26,825	53,731

This information is from sources deemed to be reliable. We are not responsible for misstatements of facts, errors or omissions, prior sale, change of price, and/ or terms or withdrawal from the market without notice. Buyer should verify all information with its' own representatives as well as state and local agencies. Brokers please note that a variable rate commission may exist on this offering that might result in a lower commission cost to the Seller if a Buyer's broker is not involved in the transaction. ©2017 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity.